Flextech Hose Solutions Ltd.
945-946 Yeovil Road
Trading Estate, Slough
Berkshire, SL1 4NH
United Kingdom
Office: +44 (0) 1753 570 099
Accounts: +44 (0) 1753 378 984
Fax: +44 (0) 1753 550 011

(mm)
OD
(mm)
Wall
(mm)
Bend Radius
(mm)
WP
(bar)
Vacuum
(mtH20)
Weight
(kg/m)
Product
Code
1” 25 0.7 T3845-PVC6E-025
1 1/4” 32 0.7 T3845-PVC6E-032
- 35 0.7 T3845-PVC6E-035
1 1/2” 38 0.7 T3845-PVC6E-038
- 40 0.7 34 0.27 T3845-PVC6E-040
1 3/4” 45 0.7 38 0.30 T3845-PVC6E-045
2” 51 0.7 43 0.33 T3845-PVC6E-051
- 55 0.7 55 0.36 T3845-PVC6E-055
2 1/4” 57 0.7 T3845-PVC6E-057
2 3/8” 60 0.7 55 T3845-PVC6E-060
2 1/2” 63 0.7 55 0.40 T3845-PVC6E-063
- 65 0.7 T3845-PVC6E-065
2 3/4” 70 0.7 60 0.55 T3845-PVC6E-070
3” 76 0.7 65 0.59 T3845-PVC6E-076
3 1/8” 80 0.7 70 0.62 T3845-PVC6E-080
3 1/4” 82 0.7 T3845-PVC6E-082
3 1/2” 90 0.7 75 0.69 T3845-PVC6E-090
4” 102 0.7 90 0.69 T3845-PVC6E-102
Key Features
•	 Highly flexible - Great bend radius
•	 Lightweight
•	 Excellent resistance to hydrolysis, microbes and chemicals

(mm)
OD
(mm)
Wall
(mm)
Bend Radius
(mm)
WP
(bar)
Vacuum
(mtH20)
Weight
(kg/m)
Product
Code
- 110 115 0.7 95 0.81 T3845-PVC6E-110
4 1/2” 115 120 0.7 T3845-PVC6E-115
4 3/4” 120 125 0.7 100 0.88 T3845-PVC6E-120
5” 127 132 0.7 110 0.92 T3845-PVC6E-127
5 1/2” 140 150 0.7 120 1.02 T3845-PVC6E-140
6” 152 158 0.7 130 1.09 T3845-PVC6E-152
- 160 166 0.7 135 1.15 T3845-PVC6E-160
- 165 171 0.7 T3845-PVC6E-165
7” 180 186 0.7 150 1.42 T3845-PVC6E-180
8” 203 209 0.7 175 1.59 T3845-PVC6E-203
9” 230 236 0.7 195 1.78 T3845-PVC6E-230
T3845-PVC6E
Vinylflex || Medium-Heavy weight PVC Ducting
Flexible Ducting